WHIRLPOOL CORP

WHIRLPOOL CORP

ISIN:  US9633201069

Overview

2024/04/19 22:00:01

Price
104.67 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

0.54% (0.56)

US9633201069
WHR

NYSE

usb

Other

Stock

5,356 EUR
S&P 500

104.20 USD (200)
104.86 USD (100)
103.96 USD
105.215 USD
103.88 USD
104.11 USD
104.526089 USD
1,010,683
105,627,016.32
20,100
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date Headline Download
2024/04/03 e Global Equity Ratings &
2024/03/13 2 Global Equity Ratings &y
2024/02/22 2= Global Equity Ratings &
2024/02/14 e Global Equity Ratings &
2024/01/23 2 Global Equity Ratings &

5Y
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US9633201069&ID_NOTATION=291799
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20market&ISIN=US9633201069&ID_NOTATION=291799
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c97b97470d75f0db9f11439397446e3d617aac5f5006ebd41fccf0a8944f19bd&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=fcaef905e149f2faf&time=1713697116&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377384
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c5e73e19514b82da34d2cdd696a1620757d896ed8929808243774ddfa25c6aec&idfile=60024&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60024%2F2024-03-13%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=5eaf622caf65777f5&time=1713697116&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=374045
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d9edd3769209f6937945a719e1c6cf8298f672bf3036a57048fc22c00a637f67&idfile=59901&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59901%2F2024-02-22%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=4ede5b38943005666&time=1713697116&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=372876
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1f57a9cd90fe93626a7690353cc0c7a08872959934871c2b720323d417e5eef2&idfile=59862&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59862%2F2024-02-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=45bb7659f2929ad3e&time=1713697116&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=369611
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3329d23a15909280db1e8972c56a191d1531486ad0b68e96211689d84cd6df6f&idfile=59724&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59724%2F2024-01-23%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=372d5d98f16bfede1&time=1713697116&tool=RSC
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Details

2024/04/19 22:00:01

Price
104.67 USD

Difference

General attributes

0.54% (0.56)
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

104.94 USD (955,933
110.70 USD (1,475,952
112.26 USD (1,238,561

ISIN US9633201069
Symbol WHR
Exchange NYSE
Currency uUsD
Sector Other
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 5,356 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 104.20 USD (200)
Ask (Ask size) 104.86 USD (100)
Open 103.96 USD
High 105.215 USD
Low 103.88 USD
Close (prev. day) 104.11 USD
VWAP 104.526089 USD
Volume (pcs) 1,010,683
Trading volume 105,627,016.32
Number of trades 20,100
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) -18.95% -24.99% -55.51%
Perf (abs.) -24.48 -34.87 -130.60
Beta 1.86 1.51 1.15
Volatility 42.30 36.15 34.11
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@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

)
)
)
125.35 USD (949,029)
124.06 USD (2024/01/02)
102.65 USD (2024/03/06)
160.62 USD (2023/07/12)

98.40 USD (2023/10/27)

All listings for WHIRLPOOL CORP

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Tradegate 2024/04/ 22:26 98.22 EUR 0.01 5
19
Stuttgart 2024/04/ 21:51 97.78 EUR 0.00 6
19
NYSE 2024/04/ 22:00 104.67 USD 105.63 20,100
19
Munich 2024/04/ 08:03 96.70 EUR 0.00 1
19
London Stock 2023/03/ 18:00 136.00 USD 0.01 1
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=291799
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=35447715
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=58889666
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=79839505
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805458
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Exchange
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08:01 96.70 EUR

08:03 96.74 EUR

19:30 97.46 EUR

20:21 97.86 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805458
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=362213668
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=291794
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32323590
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19304

WHIRLPOOL CORP

Company profile

Company Logo

Whirlgool

CORPOBATION

Contact Details
WHIRLPOOL CORP.

2000 M-63 - M| 49022 Benton Harbor
Telefon: (269) 923-5000

Fax: (269) 923-5154

E-mail: -

CESKAS

spofitelna

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Diane Dietz
Geraldine
Elliott

Greg Creed
Harish M.
Manwani
James Loree
Jennifer LaClair
John Liu

Larry Spencer
Michael White
Patricia Poppe
Richard Kramer
Rudy Wilson
Samuel Allen
Marc Bitzer
Ava Harter
Carey Martin
D. Jeffrey Noel
Elizabeth Door
Gilles Morel
Holger
Gottstein

Jim Peters
Joseph T.
Liotine

Jodo Carlos
Brega

Roberto H.
Campos

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing

Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

4/5


mailto:-

WHIRLPOOL CORP

Shengpo Wu Member of Executive
Committee
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